
2015 VOLLEYBALL  EAST
JUNIOR BOYS & GIRLS

Volleyball Tournaments
BOYS: December  2014 – March 2015

GIRLS: January 2015 – June 2015
www.volleyballcorner.com/aau

AGE GROUPS: BOYS: 14U – 18U
 GIRLS: 12U – 18U

ENTRY FEE: $ 200.00

ENTRY DEADLINE: One Week Before  Event

AWARDS: First and Second  place  awards

FORMAT: Pool  Play followed by Single Elimination  Playoffs
8 games  minimum

RULES: Tournament will follow current AAU Rules

ENTRY FEES PAYABLE TO: Volleyball  East

This event is licensed by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U. S., Inc.
All participants must have a current AAU membership.
AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.
AAU membership must be obtained before the competition begins except where the event operator has a laptop available
with an internet connect. Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU web site www.aausports.org to obtain their
membership.

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
Kristin Helm, Volleyball East

717-394-9169
volleyballeast@comcast.net

www.volleyballcorner.com/aau



Date Location Age Group(s)

Sun. Dec 14 Catasauqua High School 18U, 16U

Sun. Dec 14 Volleyball Corner 18U

Sat. Dec 27 Volleyball Corner 18U, 14U

Sat. Jan 3 Volleyball Corner 16U, 14U

Sun. Jan 4 Volleyball Corner 18U, 17U

Sun. Jan 11 Lancaster Bible College 18U

Sun. Jan 18 Lancaster Bible College 18U

Sun. Jan 25 Catasauqua High School 18U, 16U

Sat. Jan 31 Volleyball Corner 18U

Sat. Feb 7 Volleyball Corner 16U,15U,14U

Sun. Feb 8 Volleyball Corner 17U, 18U

Sat. Feb 14 Riverfront Sports 18U, 17U

Sun. Feb 15 Volleyball Corner 16U,15U,14U

Sun. Feb 22 Catasauqua High School 18U, 16U

Sat. Feb 28 Riverfront Sports 18U, 17U

Boys 2014-2015 AAU Schedule

Volleyball East AAU Entry Form
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Date Location Age Group(s)

Sat. Jan 10 Lancaster Bible College 16U

Sun. Jan 11 Volleyball Corner 18U

Sat. Jan 24 Lancaster Bible College 14U

Sat. Jan 24 Messiah College 15U, 17U Club

Sun. Jan 25 Lancaster Bible College 16U Club

Sat. Jan 31 Lancaster Bible College 17U Open

Sun. Feb 1 Volleyball Corner 13U

Sun. Feb 1 Lancaster Bible College 14U Open

Sun. Feb 8 Lancaster Bible College 12U

Sun. Feb 8 Catasauqua High School 17U, 18U

Sat. Feb 14 Volleyball Corner 14U Club

Sun. Feb 15 Lancaster Bible College 15U Open

Sun. Feb 15 Riverfront Sports Complex 16U Club

Sat. Feb 21 Coventry Christian 12U

Sat. Feb 21 Volleyball Corner 17U

Sun. Feb 22 Coventry Christian 13U

Sun. Feb 22 Volleyball Corner 14U

Sat. Feb 28 Volleyball Corner 16U

Sun. Mar 1 Volleyball Corner 15U

Sun. Mar 1 Riverfront Sports Complex 18U

Sat. Mar 7 Volleyball Corner 12U

Sat. Mar 7 Lancaster Bible College 13U

Sun. Mar 8 Volleyball Corner 18U

Sun. Mar 8 Lancaster Bible College 14U Club

Sat. Mar 14 Lancaster Bible College 13U

Sat. Mar 14 Kutztown University Club: 14,15,16,17

Sun. Mar 15 Lancaster Bible College 18U

Sun. Mar 15 Kutztown University 10,12, Open:15,16,17

Sat. Mar 21 Volleyball Corner 16U Open

Sat. Mar 28 Volleyball Corner 14U Open

Sun. Mar 29 Volleyball Corner 15U Club

Sat. Apr 4 Ephrata Middle School 16U

Sat. Apr 11 Volleyball Corner 15U Club

Sun. Apr 12 Volleyball Corner 17U Club

Sat. Apr 25 Volleyball Corner 13U

Sun. Apr 26 Volleyball Corner 12U

Sat. May 2 Ephrata Middle School 14U

Sun. May 3 Volleyball Corner 16U

Sat. May 9 Volleyball Corner 15U

Sun. May 10 Lancaster Bible College 17U

Sat. May 16 Lancaster Bible College 14U

Sun. May 17 Lancaster Bible College 16U

Girls 2015 Schedule
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